

Winner will receive a \$25 cash prize!

Winners will be announced Monday, March 25th via **Instagram**. To enter drop off your artwork at the Tim Morissette Eggstravaganza event table on 3/23/24 between 10am – 12:30pm. Feel free to post copies of your artwork on Instagram and be sure to **tag @ timmorissettefoothillranch!**

Entry Information:

Child's Name:	Age:
Parent's Name:	
Parent's Phone Number:	
Parent's Address:	

FOR CONTEST RULES AND RESTRICTIONS VISIT: timmorissette.com/easter. Crayola color page ©2024 Crayola. Serpentine Design®. Crayola is not associated with Coldwell Banker Realty nor its associates. Not intended as a solicitation if your property is already listed by another broker. Real estate agents affiliated with Coldwell Banker Realty are independent contractor sales associates, not employees. ©2024 Coldwell Banker. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker and the Coldwell Banker logos are trademarks of Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. The Coldwell Banker® System is comprised of company owned offices which are owned by a subsidiary of Anywhere Advisors LLC and franchised offices which are independently owned and operated. The Coldwell Banker System fully supports the principles of the Fair Housing Act and the Equal Opportunity Act. (35403004)



